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2025 I0WA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 7

9:00 AM - 4-H Horse
1:00 PM - FFA Horse

Friday, August 8

9:00 AM - Farm Team
6:30 PM - Cowgirl Queen

Saturday, August 9

8:30 AM - Open Western
6:30 PM — Open Western

Sunday, August 10

8:30 AM - Open Western

9:00 AM - Miniature B Halter

6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature

Monday, August 11

8:30 AM - Miniature A Halter — Split Ring

8:30 AM - Belgian Line - Split Ring
NOON - Shire Line
6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature

Tuesday, August 12

8:30 AM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
5:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
8:00 PM - Society

Wednesday, August 13

9:00 AM - Society
1:00 PM - Society
7:00 PM - Society

Thursday, August 14

9:00 AM - Society
1:00 PM - Society

6:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

Friday, August 15

8:30 AM - Percheron Line — Split Ring
8:30 AM - Clydesdale Line — Split Ring
2:00 PM - Clydesdale & Percheron

5:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

Saturday, August 16

8:30 AM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony
5:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

6:30 PM - Horse Pulling

Sunday, August 17

8:30 AM - Clydesdale & Percheron
NOON - Supreme Six
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The lowa State Fair is excited to live
stream our iconic livestock shows.

Tune in to watch over 12,000 entries compete for blue ribbons,

including
ALL HORSE SHOWS!

Scan the QR code
for the main link to access all

available live streams.

www.waltonwebcasting.com



Western: All Breeds Class Schedule

Western: All Breeds - Saturday, August 9 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
001 Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 12 & under
002 Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 13-18
003 Adult Walk/Trot Horsemanship - 19 & over
004 Youth Horsemanship - 12 & under
005 Youth Horsemanship - 13-18
006 Adult Horsemanship - 19 & over
007 Youth Western Pleasure - 12 & under
008 Pony Western Pleasure (57” & under)
009 Premier Western Pleasure - all age
010 Youth Western Pleasure - 13-18
011 Adult Western Pleasure - 19-49
012 Adult Western Pleasure - 50 & over
Short Break
013 Ranch Horse Walk/Trot - 12 & under
014 Ranch Horse Walk/Trot - 13-18
015 Ranch Horse Walk/Trot - 19 & over
016 Ranch Horse Pleasure - 12 & under
017 Ranch Horse Pleasure - 13-18
018 Ranch Horse Pleasure - 19 & over
019 Premier Ranch Riding - all age
020 Ranch Horse Riding (pattern) - 12 & under
021 Ranch Horse Riding (pattern) -13-18
022 Ranch Horse Riding (pattern) - 19 & over

Western: All Breeds - Saturday, August 9 at 6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
023 Ranch Horse Reining - 18 & under
024 Ranch Horse Reining - 19 & over
025 Ideal Ranch Horse - 18 & under (Rail & Conformation)
026 Ideal Ranch Horse - 19 & over (Rail & Conformation)
027 Lead-Line - 6 & under
028 Western Walk/Trot - 12 & under
029 Premier Western Walk/Trot - all age
030 Pony Western Walk/Trot (57” & under)
031 Western Youth Walk/Trot - 13-18
032 Western Walk/Trot - 19-49
033 Western Walk/Trot - 50 & over
034 Bareback Pleasure
035 Costume Class
036 Junior Western Pleasure - 5 & under
037 Senior Western Pleasure - 6 & over

Western: All Breeds - Sunday, August 10 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
038 Premier Halter - all age
039 Yearling Halter
040 Pony Halter (57" & under) - all age
041 Two & Three Year Old Halter (Mares & Geldings)
042 Four & Over Halter Mares
043 Four & Over Halter Geldings
044 All Ages Color Breed Halter
045 All Ages Quarter Horse Halter
046 All Ages Ranch Horse Conformation
900 Grand & Reserve Halter
047 Premier Showmanship - all age
048 Showmanship - 12 & under
049 Showmanship - 13-18
050 Showmanship - 19 & over
Short Break
051 Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & under
052 Adult Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle - 19 & over
053 Premier Hunter Under Saddle - all age
054 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle - 5 & under
055 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - 18 & under
056 Adult Hunter Under Saddle - 19 & over
057 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle - 6 & over
058 Youth Equitation - 18 & under
059 Adult Equitation - 19 & over 4



2025 lowa State Fair Open Western Horse Exhibitors

Back #
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Animal Name
Ace

Hez A Pine Bar Legacy
Archie

Exclusively Lit Up

A Golden Nugget
Docs Mini Mag
Cashin Nu Dreams
Berry Lil Cash
Dakotas Frosty Gem
Dakotas Frosty Gem
Solid Hot Intimidator
Bay All Day

Smooth Ridin Criminl
The Thin Blue Line
Dream A Little Magic
Touched N Elegant
Pippa

Tequila

Artists Silk Stockings
Curvy Lika Backroad
1

Malibu

Shez One of a Kind
Shez One Of A Kind
Splash of Fancy-Mac

Extremely Vested-Waylon

Poco Jo Rebel
Another Martini Plz
Call me ms wimpy
Rosie

Shesa the One

Dun Katin Around

GoodNPlenty Impulse

Rider
Alissa Van Hall

Danica McCall
Eden Miller
Kynlee Van Werden
Kynlee Van Werden
Mary Thompson
Mary Thompson
Nicole Banner
Lesley Langdale
Taylor McCreedy
Taylor McCreedy
Lesley Langdale
Taylor McCreedy
Taylor McCreedy
Lila Wall
Katherine Resler
Ellie Toney

Ellie Toney
Heather Wuebker
Lori Van Ahn
Avery Manny
Grace Struthers
Hadley Marsh
Lisha Marsh
Rylee Mauss
Rylee Mauss
Victoria Pliler
Victoria Pliler
Brian McQuillen
Brian McQuillen
Faith Wolfe
Kendall James

Kennedy Cheney

City

West Branch
Tipton
Chariton
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Ames

Ames

Ames
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic
Atlantic

Muscatine

Columbus Junction

Collins
Collins

Sac City
Sac City
Indianola
Indianola
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Des Moines
Des Moines
Cascade
Cascade
Sioux Falls

Grimes

Dallas Center



Back #
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
46
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62

Animal Name
Shake N Up Luck

Bazingaa

Lopin Turbo

Million Dollar Only
Presidential Zip
Presidential Breeze
Modern Maggie Dee
Its Me Again Margaret
Flint

Nick

It Was A Short Nite

It was a Short Nite
Tucker's Pay Day

Lil two steppin girl
Jessies twhizzlerkid
Extremely Hott
Extremely Hott
Extremely Hott

Ima two steppin whiz
Whos Ready To Party
PS Heza VS

PS Heza VS

Touched by Elvis
Echo

Big League Asset
One Perfect Asset

One Perfect Asset

Oliver Three socks of Meadowlark

Midnight's King Arthur Of Meadowlark

Clover

Good N Plenty Bandit
Shadow

Sweet One Only

Wils Sudd N Vision
Duplicated In Red

Rider
Kennedy Cheney

Kirk Schrader
Mary Graeve
Mary Graeve
Savanna Saylor
Savanna Saylor
Jackie Kelling
Joni Spies

Joni Spies

Joni Spies
Marlie Frederick
Sarlynn Heston
Marlie Frederick
Aylah Fix

Bryan fix
Carson Davison
Kenzie Davison
Kristen Davison
Dawsyn fix
Jamie Hunt
Kenzie Davison
Kristen Davison
Samantha Hunt
Madison Stewart
Christy Nielsen
Aly Kempf
Hailey Jack
Joelle Jelosek
Emily Jaques
Emily Jaques
Kenzie Kempf
Nora Schroder
Jennifer Deppe
Eleanor Sinclair
Gabbi Ubben

City

Dallas Center
Urbandale
Honey Creek
Honey Creek
Muscatine
Muscatine
Humboldt
Hawkeye
Hawkeye
Hawkeye
Indianola
Indianola
Indianola
Runnells
Runnells
Webster City
Webster City
Webster City
Runnells
Derby
Webster City
Webster City
Chariton
Panora
Gretna
Victor

Victor
Longmont
Longmont
Longmont
Victor

Pella
Waverly
Williamsburg
Aplington



Back #
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
76
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
84
84
85
86
87
87
88
89
90
91

Animal Name
Duplicates In Red

Tucker's Payday

Its My Impulse
Impulsively Fancy
Aaron

Rollin In Late

Gotta Lotta Exes

OC Johns Classy Girl
Just Dance

Hez Hot as Blazes
RJC Genuine Callie
ScotchNBling

Im Obviously A Gold
Lopin' Boots

Lopin' Boots

Lopin' Boots

Lopin' Boots

A Spontaneous Order

SOF KCS Zippen Asset

Maximine Investment

Juice

Zip N Plenty
Made Me You
Sassy

Sassy

Sir

Sir

Mae

Cy

Tucker

Tucker

Honey

He’s Zipped Fancy
Zipped Fancy TE
Dolly

Rider
Dru Ubben

McKenna von Rentzell

Aubrey Moeller
Becky Grier
Gracie Hovick
Madison Marr
Madison Marr
Chrissy Miller
Alayna Foulke
Aubrey Kramer
Brooklynn Biddle
Brooklynn Biddle
Brooklynn Biddle
Camden Kelly
Cayle Kelly
Evann Kelly

Julia Jarvis
Camden Kelly
Chastidy Rech
Chastidy Rech

Eli Wolken

Erin Collins

Holly Limberg
Andrew Brouwer
Ann Brouwer
Georgia Sheedy
James D Thorp
Josh Warder
Scot Warder
Charlee Read
Jessica Read
Connor Herman
Jessie Frazier
Jessie Frazier

Connor Herman

City
Aplington
Indianola
Waverly
Kalona
Nevada
Delmar
Delmar
Glenwood
Indianola
Peru

Lowden
Lowden
Lowden

Fort Madison
Fort Madison
Fort Madison
Fort Madison
Fort Madison
Norwalk
Norwalk
Monticello
Union
Altoona
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Washington
Washington
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming

Cumming



Back #
92

92

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

99

100
101
102
103
104
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Animal Name
Good N Intoxicated

Good N Intoxicated
Good N Intoxicated
Foxy Ladys Sipscotch
Chica Linda

Bayin En The Fame
Sunny Canyon Cowboy
Blondie Do Good
Gun Smokin Whizkey
Fonzy

Fonzy

Mayhem

Dang Near Dun

Pam

Respect This Kiddo
Kiss My Lazy Flash
Kiss My Lazy Flash
Chocolate Chip Mac
A Sudden Kiss

Leo's Untouchable Gal
Mila

Mechanic On Duty
Dun Specially Hot
Scottys Gold Zipper
Dots Classic Butter
Belle

Vs Feel The Heat
Prince

Custom Gotta Whiz
Bad Bad Leroy Brown
One Tough Roughie
Ima Legendary Legacy
The Choo Choo Train
Queen Bae

Whisky Dun It

Rider
Kathy Brenneman

Millie Fuhrmann
Rachel Santos
Millie Fuhrmann
Katie Kiburz
Kenzie LaRue
Kinsley Martens
Kinsley Martens
Jamie Snyder
Alexis Breauklander
Lacy Snyder

Lexi Gerels

Lilly Woods
Michael Wolken
Lucas Keith

Lucas Keith

Sarah Krukow
Sasha Baker

Traci Scott
Amanda Blanchard
Gracelyn Niccum
Jaden RydlI

Katie Altomare
Klayre Gallentine
Klayre Gallentine
Liz Welke

Abby Adams
Alexandria Pollock
Amy Heitland
Amy Heitland
Annamarie Jensen
Ava Nelson
Brannon Heitland
Brenna Hawkins

Brooke Myers

City
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Winterset
Altoona
Kirksville
Kirksville
Kirksville
Kirksville
Kirksville
Muscatine
Peru
Monticello
Waverly
Waverly
Waverly
bettendorf
Ottumwa
Mason City
Indianola
Boone
Peru
Conrad
Conrad
Ames
Perry
Dallas Center
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cambridge
Perry
Sheffield
Marengo

Runnells



Back #
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143
144
145
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Animal Name
Ben

Mercedes Girl
Mister Mercedes
Jet

Whiz Me A Doctor
RR Cool Looking Dude
An Excellent Life
Loaded N Locked

R Black Mamba

My Darkest Version
Socially Invested
Play on Impulse
Bostons lvy Bound
Bostons lvy Bound
Donut Kiss me

SCL Fake News

Hot Rockin Rhett
Ranch Girl Dream
Bailey

Notorious Big

Cash In My Chipz
Heza Smart Starlight
Heza Smart Starlight
Retail Therapy

RY Crimson Casanova
RY Crimson Casanova
The Iresistable Prez
Loper

Ms Zippos Good Bar
Scarlet

Choose not to lose
Big Mary

WH Sweet Dreams
Made it Big

BZ Talkin Bout Livin

Rider
Channing Heitland

Adrianne Kaiser-Vry

Chris Vry

Connie Bomgaars
Derek Heitland
Derek Heitland
Deven Heitland
Deven Heitland
Emelia Dayton
Faith Allen
Grace Myers
Hayden Robertson
Jenna Huff
Katelyn Huff
Hannah Huff
Jenna Huff
Kailor Mae Lown
Katie Kruse
Katie Kruse
Katie Kruse
Kaydee Bennett
Kaylee Wuebker
Sophia Wuebker
Kaylee Wuebker
Kaylee Wuebker
Sophia Wuebker
Khloe Colby
Kynzlee Bamrick
Mackenzie Birkey
Mollie Myer
Mollie Myer
Shane Vaughan
Tiaira Cordero
Tracey Bennett

Haley Smith

City

Sheffield
Story City
Story City
Hull

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Mitchellville
Perry
Runnells
Perry

New Hartford
New Hartford
New Hartford
New Hartford
North English
Parnell
Parnell
Parnell

Perry
Rockwell City
Rockwell City
Rockwell City
Rockwell City
Rockwell City
Perry
Sheffield
Perry
Norwalk
Norwalk
Sheffield
Perry

Perry

Steamboat Rock



Back #
155

156
157
158
158
159
161
161
161
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
2319

Animal Name
Dirty Jo Lena

Showtime Swag
Rolexs Hollywood Lady
A Charming Invitation
A Charming Invitation
Dress To Imagine

Chex good investment
Chex Good investment
Chex good investment
Chex good investment
Watcher luk ez

Only In Heaven

Holy Lopping Battman
Coosa

Ace

One Kiss Will Do

Looks Good N Gold
Squiggy
Hollywoodsfrostedgun
Living On Scotch

Just A Hint

Riders up

Ima Smooth Skip

Red Dee For New Jeans
Twisted Lucky Lady
Suddenly Kissed

Lopin Hot N Chexy

Rider
Haley Smith

Mateer Strong
Bailey Brewer
Anna Jensen
Nathanial Reams
Nathanial Reams
Christy Wilson
Kimberly Wilson
Lane Wilson
Payton Wilson
Christy Wilson
Meredith Zylstra
Vivienne Klein
Arela Arduser
Cora Streeter
Bridgett Sedlacek
Maddy Santos
Addison Van Voorst
Ava Mclntire
Ava Mclntire
Kiera Laubenthal
Lauren Patterson
Morgan Mayall
Celeste Tanguay
Celeste Tanguay
Ann Hudilainen

Kylee Smith

10

City

Steamboat Rock

Delta
Bondurant
Bondurant
Bondurant
Bondurant
Wilton
Wilton
Wilton
Wilton
Wilton
Hartley
Keota
Indianola
Indianola
Gretna
Hills
Boyden
Thor

Thor
Greenville
Fort dodge
Humboldt
Charles City
Charles City
Ames

Clear Lake

State



2025 Open Western Sponsors

Premiere Classes Sponsor - QRFup

QRFup is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization committed to ending the suicide
epidemic afflicting our U.S. military service men and women, veterans, first
responders and their families through an emergency response platform.
Providing immediate mental health support with licensed therapists and
physical peer to peer support specialists. Their nationwide efforts for
innovative and holistic therapies are combatting traditional approaches to
crisis response. Learn more about how we can all work together to prevent
veteran and first responder suicides at www.qrfup.org

Ranch Horse Classes Sponsor - Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts

Thank you Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts in West Union, for ranch class awards!
Napa Auto Parts of West Union, lowa, loves horsepower and is proud to
support the lowa State Fair Ranch Horse Classes at the Western Show.

11



Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 001 - Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship -- 12 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Hadley Marsh
46 Extremely Hott Kenzie Davison Webster City, IA Kenzie Davison e
76 Lopin' Boots Camden Kelly Fort Madison, IA Camden Kelly s
101 Dang Near Dun Lilly Woods peru, IA Lilly Woods —
167 One Kiss Will Do Heather Sedlacek Gretna, NE Bridgett Sedlacek e
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst
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Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 002 - Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship -- 13-18

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
3 Archie Eden Miller Chariton, 1A Eden Miller
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, I1A Kendall James 7
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney s
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor e
42 It Was A Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Marlie Frederick o
59 Shadow Nora Schroder Pella, IA Nora =
67 Aaron Gracie Hovick Nevada, IA Gracie Hovick o
72 Hez Hot as Blazes Aubrey Kramer peru, IA Aubrey Kramer S
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins =
& Tucker B [RERE Washington, IA Charlee Read o
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, IA Sasha Baker T
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, IA Jaden Rydl e
112 Dots Classic Butter Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine —
21 Queen Bae Brenna Hawkins Marengo, IA Brenna Hawkins —
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers o
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers o
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, IA Kailor Mae Lown e
149 Scarlet Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie myer F—
164 Holy Lopping Battman Vivienne Klein Keota, IA Vivienne Klein s
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171

Living On Scotch

Ava Mclntire

Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Thor, 1A

Ava Mclntire

fffffffff

172

Just A Hint

Kiera Laubenthal

Greenville, IA

Kiera Laubenthal

Class: 003 - Adult Walk/Trot Horsemanship -- 19 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
4 Exclusively Lit Up Kynlee Van Werden Pleasant Hill, 1A Kynlee Van Werden T
29 Shesa the One Faith Wolfe Sioux Falls, SD Faith Wolfe T
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Kelling e
41 Nick Joni Spies Hawkeye, 1A Joni Spies —
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston =
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston o
%0 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, I1A Jennifer Deppe o
82 Made Me You Holly Limberg Altoona, 1A Holly Limberg —
89 He’s zipped fancy Jessie Frazier Cumming, 1A Jessie Frazier 7
91 Dolly Jessie Frazier Cumming, 1A Connor Herman —
156 Showtime Swag Mateer Strong Delta, 1A Mateer Strong —
161 Chex Good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Kimberly Wilson ;:::;
175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay —




Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 004 - Youth Horsemanship -- 12 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
76 Lopin' Boots Camden Kelly Fort Madison, 1A CamdenKely
97 Blondie Do Good Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens e
101 Dang Near Dun Lilly Woods peru, IA Lilly Woods o
144 Retail Therapy Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, 1A Kaylee Wuebker —
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst o
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8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Class: 005 - Youth Horsemanship -- 13-18

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
3 Archie Eden Miller Chariton, 1A Eden Miller
24 Extremely Vested-Waylon Rylee Mauss Grinnell, IA Rylee Mauss =
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James —
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor ;::::‘
53 One Perfect Asset Alycen Kempf Victor, IA Aly Kempf ;:::;
59 Shadow Nora Schroder Pella, IA Nora —
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair e
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, I1A Aubrey Moeller T
72 Hez Hot as Blazes Aubrey Kramer peru, IA Aubrey Kramer o
87 Tucker Jessica Read Washington, 1A Charlee Read o
2 P Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Alexis Breauklander o
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, 1A Sasha Baker s
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, IA Jaden Ryd| —
112 Dots Classic Butter Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine S
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers o
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers o
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, IA Kailor Mae Lown e
149 Scarlet Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie myer s
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Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

164 Holy Lopping Battman Vivienne Klein Keota, IA Vivienne Klein
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, 1A Kiera Laubenthal T
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, IA Lauren Patterson o
174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, 1A Morgan Mayall e
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Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 006 - Adult Horsemanship -- 19 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atiantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Kelling —
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Sl DR —
62 Duplicated In Red Gabbi Ubben Aplington, 1A Gabbi Ubben o
53 One Perfect Asset Hailey Jack Victor, IA Hailey Jack —
79 Maximine Investment Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech o
87 Tucker Jessica Read Washington, 1A Jessica Read —
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Rachel Santos T
98 Gun Smokin Whizkey Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Jamie Snyder —
99 Fonzy Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Lacy Snyder T
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA T — —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, 1A Tracey Bennett —
161 Chex Good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Kimberly Wilson e
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Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 007 - Youth Western Pleasure -- 12 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Hadley Marsh
76 Lopin' Boots Camden Kelly Fort Madison, 1A Camden Kelly ==
97 Blondie Do Good Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens —
101 Dang Near Dun Lilly Woods peru, IA Lilly Woods —
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Lucas Keith e
144 Retail Therapy Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker ——
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Lane wilson —
167 One Kiss Will Do Heather Sedlacek Gretna, NE Bridgett Sedlacek e
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst T

Class: 008 - Pony Western Pleasure (57 in. & Under)

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair
103 Respect This Kiddo Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Lucas Keith o
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, IA Sasha Baker T
145 RY Crimson Casanova Sophia Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Sophia Wuebker —




Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

Class: 009 - Premier Western Pleasure -- all age

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
19 Curvy Lika Backroad Lori Van Ahn Sac City, 1A Lori Van Ahn —
18 Artists Silk Stockings Lori Van Ahn Sac City, IA Heather Wuebker s
22 Shez One Of A Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Lisha Marsh —
35 Million Dollar Only Mary Graeve Honey Creek, I1A Mary Graeve —
62 Duplicated In Red Gabbi Ubben Aplington, 1A Gabbi Ubben —
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins —
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Sarah Krukow —
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd .
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, IA Klayre Gallentine o
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA Kaydee Bennett e
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett —
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Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization


Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 010 - Youth Western Pleasure -- 13-18

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
16 Pippa Ellie Toney Collins, 1A Elie
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, I1A Kendall James 7
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney s
35 Million Dollar Only Mary Graeve Honey Creek, 1A Mary Graeve —
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor ;::::‘
59 Shadow Nora Schroder Pella, IA Nora =
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, I1A Aubrey Moeller T
72 Hez Hot as Blazes Aubrey Kramer peru, IA Aubrey Kramer S
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins =
& Tucker B [RERE Washington, IA Charlee Read o
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, IA Sasha Baker T
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, IA Jaden Rydl e
112 Dots Classic Butter Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine —
119 Ima Legendary Legacy Ave Nelson Perry, IA Ava Nelson ;:::;
132 My Darkest Version Faith Allen Perry, 1A Faith Allen —
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers o
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, IA Kailor Mae Lown e
140 Bailey Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse —
146 The Iresistable Prez Khole Colby Perry, IA Khioe Colby —
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Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

147 Lefsr Kynzlee Bamrick Sheffield, IA Kynzlee Bamrick
149 Scarlet Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie myer T
164 Holy Lopping Battman Vivienne Klein Keota, IA Vivienne Klein o
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclintire o
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, IA Kiera Laubenthal —
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Class: 011 - Adult Western Pleasure -- 19-49

Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
4 Exclusively Lit Up Kynlee Van Werden ~ Pleasant Hill, IA Kynlee Van Werden T

18 Artists Silk Stockings Lori Van Ahn Sac City, IA Heather Wuebker s
58 Good N Plenty Bandit McKenzie Kempf Victor, 1A Kenzie Kempf e
62 Duplicated In Red Gabbi Ubben Aplington, 1A Gabbi Ubben o
87 Tucker Jessica Read Washington, 1A Jessica Read ==
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Rachel Santos T
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Sarah Krukow —
123 Ben Channing Heitland Sheffield, 1A Channing Heitland =
128 RR Cool Looking Dude Derek Heitland Sheffield, 1A Derek Heitland o
129 An Excellent Life Deven Heitland Sheffield, 1A Deven Heitland T
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA T — —
148 Ms Zippos Good Bar Mackenzie Birkey Perry, IA Mackenzie Birkey ——
102 WH Sweet Dreams Ul e Perry, IA Tiaira Cordero —
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Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 012 - Adult Western Pleasure -- 50 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
19 Curvy Lika Backroad Lori Van Ahn Sac City, IA Lori Van Ahn
22 Shez One Of A Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, IA Lisha Marsh 7
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Kelling —
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Sl DR —
117 Bad Bad Leroy Brown Amy Heitland Sheffield, 1A Amy Heitland ::
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett —
161 Chex Good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, 1A Kimberly Wilson e

Class: 013 - Ranch Horse Walk/Trot -- 12 & Under

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
21 Malibu Grace Struthers Indianola, 1A Grace Struthers
77 A Spontaneous Order Camden Kelly Fort Madison, 1A Camden Kelly —
80 Juice Eli Wolken Monticello, IA Eli Wolken
103 Respect This Kiddo Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Lucas Keith o
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum o
120 The Choo Choo Train Brannon Heitland Sheffield, 1A Brannon Heitland T
143 Heza Smart Starlight Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker ——



Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 014 - Ranch Horse Walk/Trot -- 13-18 Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, I1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
1 Ace Alissa Van Hall West Branch, IA AlissaVanHal
2 Hez A Pine Bar Legacy Danica McCall Tipton, IA Danica McCall —
14 Dream ALittle Magic Lila Wall MUSCATINE, IA Lila Wall —
16 Pippa Ellie Toney Collins, 1A Ellie —
20 Buckley Avery Manny Indianola, IA Avery Manny e
32 Shake N Up Luck Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney T
34 Lopin Turbo Mary Graeve Honey Creek, IA Mary Graeve o
44 Lil two steppin girl Aylah Fix Runnells, 1A DD B —
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix —
67 Aaron Gracie Hovick Nevada, IA Gracie Hovick o
75 Im Obviously A Gold Brooklynn Biddle Lowden, IA Brooklynn Biddle ;::::‘
84 Sir James Thorp Marion, IA Georgia Sheedy o
93 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch Kathy Brenneman Riverside, 1A Millie Fuhrmann —
5 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, 1A Katie Kiburz T
100 Mayhem Lexi Gerels Muscatine, 1A Lexi Gerels o
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine T
115 Prince Alexandria Pollock Dallas Center, IA Alexandria Pollock o
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen 1
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers s



Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

131 R Black Mamba Emelia Dayton Mitchellville, 1A Emelia Dayton

135 Bostons Ivy Bound Jenna Huff New Hartford, IA Katelyn Huff o
136 Donut Kiss me Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Hannah Huff o
139 Ranch Girl Dream Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse o
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer o
143 Heza Smart Starlight Sophia Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Sophia Wuebker ——
154 BZ Talkin Bout Livin Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, A Haley Smith e
170 Hollywoodsfrostedgun Ava Mclntire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, IA Morgan Mayall T
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Class: 015 - Ranch Horse Walk/Trot -- 19 & Over

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale e
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler —
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler o
28 Rosie Brian Mcquillen Cascade, IA Brian McQuillen o
33 Bazingaa Kirk Schrader Urbandale, 1A Kirk Schrader 1
40 Flint Joni Spies Hawkeye, IA Joni Spies ——
45 Jessies twhizzlerkid Bryan Fix Runnells, |A Bryan fix e
48 Whos Ready To Party Jamie Hunt Derby, 1A Jamie Hunt o
50 Touched by Elvis Samantha Hunt Chariton, IA Samantha Hunt T
51 Echo Madison Stewart Panora, IA Madison Stewart —
7 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke s
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, A Chastidy Rech =
85 Mae James Thorp Marion, 1A Josh Warder o
63 Sassy James Thorp Marion, 1A Andrew Brouwer o
86 Cy James Thorp Marion, IA Scot Warder o
91 Dolly Jessie Frazier Cumming, IA Connor Herman o
89 He’s zipped fancy Jessie Frazier Cumming, 1A Jessie Frazier s
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Saturday, August 9

fffffffff

95 Bayin En The Fame Kenzie LaRue Altoona, 1A Kenzie LaRue
102 Pam Michael Wolken Monticello, IA Michael Wolken o
107 Leo's Untouchable Gal Amanda Blanchard MASON CITY, IA Amanda Blanchard —
113 Belle Liz Welke Ames, IA Liz Welke o
124 Mercedes Gir Chris Vry Story City, IA Adrianne Kaiser-Vry T
126 Jet Connie Bomgaars Hull, 1A Connie Bomgaars —
137 SCL Fake News Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Jenna Huff —
156 Showtime Swag Mateer Strong Delta, 1A Mateer Strong o
158 A Charming Invitation Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Nathanial Reams o
157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Bailey Brewer e
175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, 1A Celeste Tanguay —

28



Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 016 - Ranch Horse Pleasure -- 12 & Under Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, I1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
21 Malibu Grace Struthers Indianola, |A Grace Struthers
77 A Spontaneous Order Camden Kelly Fort Madison, IA Camden Kelly —
80 Juice Eli Wolken Monticello, IA Eli Wolken —
96 Sunny Canyon Cowboy Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens o
103 Respect This Kiddo Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Lucas Keith e
et il Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum —
143 Heza Smart Starlight Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker ——
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 017 - Ranch Horse Pleasure -- 13-18 Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, I1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
1 Ace Alissa Van Hall West Branch, IA AlissaVanHal
2 Hez A Pine Bar Legacy Danica McCall Tipton, 1A —
14 Dream ALittle Magic Lila Wall MUSCATINE, IA Lila Wall —
16 Pippa Ellie Toney Collins, 1A Ellie —
20 Buckley Avery Manny Indianola, IA Avery Manny e
32 Shake N Up Luck Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney T
34 Lopin Turbo Mary Graeve Honey Creek, IA Mary Graeve o
44 Lil two steppin girl Aylah Fix Runnells, 1A DD B —
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix —
75 Im Obviously A Gold Brooklynn Biddle Lowden, IA Brooklynn Biddle o
84 Sir James Thorp Marion, 1A Georgia Sheedy o
93 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Millie Fuhrmann —
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz —
100 Mayhem Lexi Gerels Muscatine, IA Lexi Gerels —
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine S
115 Prince Alexandria Pollock Dallas Center, IA Alexandria Pollock T
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, 1A Annamarie Jensen o
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers ——
131 R Black Mamba Emelia Dayton Mitchellville, 1A Emelia Dayton s



Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

134 Play on Impulse Hayden Robertson Perry, IA Hayden Robertson
135 Bostons Ivy Bound Jenna Huff New Hartford, IA Katelyn Huff o
139 Ranch Girl Dream Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse o
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer o
143 Heza Smart Starlight Sophia Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Sophia Wuebker —
154 BZ Talkin Bout Livin Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, IA Haley Smith s
170 Hollywoodsfrostedgun Ava Mclntire Thor, IA Ava Mclntire —
174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, 1A Morgan Mayall e
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Class: 018 - Ranch Horse Pleasure -- 19 & Over

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale e
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler —
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler o
33 Bazingaa Kirk Schrader Urbandale, 1A Kirk Schrader —
45 Jessies twhizzlerkid Bryan Fix Runnells, IA Bryan fix o
48 Whos Ready To Party Jamie Hunt Derby, IA Jamie Hunt ;:::;
50 Touched by Elvis Samantha Hunt Chariton, IA Samantha Hunt T
51 Echo Madison Stewart Panora, IA Madison Stewart o
56 Clover Joelle Jelosek Longmont, CO Emily Jaques —
" Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke ==
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech —
84 Sir James Thorp Marion, 1A James D Thorp o
83 Sassy James Thorp Marion, IA Ann Brouwer —
86 Cy James Thorp Marion, IA Scot Warder T
85 Mae James Thorp Marion, IA Josh Warder o
95 Bayin En The Fame Kenzie LaRue Altoona, IA Kenzie LaRue —
99 Fonzy Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Lacy Snyder —
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

98 Gun Smokin Whizkey Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Jamie Snyder

102 Pam Michael Wolken Monticello, IA Michael Wolken o
106 A Sudden Kiss Traci Scott Ottumwa, 1A Traci Scott o
107 Leo's Untouchable Gal Amanda Blanchard MASON CITY, IA Amanda Blanchard T
116 Custom Gotta Whiz Amy Heitland Sheffield, 1A Amy Heitland e
124 Mercedes Girl Chris Vry Story City, IA Adrianne Kaiser-Vry —
127 Whiz Me A Doctor Derek Heitland Sheffield, 1A Derek Heitland —
130 Loaded N Locked Deven Heitland Sheffield, IA Deven Heitland o
137 SCL Fake News Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Jenna Huff o
151 Big Mary Shane Vaughan Sheffield, 1A Shane Vaughan o
156 Showtime Swag Mateer Strong Delta, IA Mateer Strong =
157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Bailey Brewer —
158 A Charming Invitation Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Nathanial Reams —
168 Looks Good N Gold Maddy Santos Hills, IA Maddy Santos o
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8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Class: 019 - Premier Ranch Riding -- all age

Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atiantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler —
20 Buckley Avery Manny Indianola, IA Avery Manny e
21 Malibu Grace Struthers Indianola, IA Grace Struthers —
34 Lopin Turbo Mary Graeve Honey Creek, IA Mary Graeve o
44 Lil two steppin girl Aylah Fix Runnells, 1A DD B —
45 Jessies twhizzlerkid Bryan Fix Runnells, |A Bryan fix e
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix e
51 Echo Madison Stewart Panora, 1A Madison Stewart o
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, A Chastidy Rech =
99 Fonzy Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Lacy Snyder —
98 Gun Smokin Whizkey Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Jamie Snyder —

111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine S
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen T
131 R Black Mamba Emelia Dayton Mitchellville, 1A Emelia Dayton T
137 SCL Fake News Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Jenna Huff 1
135 Bostons Ivy Bound Jenna Huff New Hartford, IA Katelyn Huff —

34


Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization


Saturday, August 9
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

141 Notorious Big Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse

157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, 1A Bailey Brewer

Class: 020 - Ranch Horse Riding (pattern) -- 12 & Under  special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
21 Malibu Grace Struthers Indianola, 1A Grace Struthers
80 Juice Eli Wolken Monticello, 1A Eli Wolken —
96 Sunny Canyon Cowboy Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens e
108 Hid Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum
143 Heza Smart Starlight Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker ——
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Class: 021 - Ranch Horse Riding (pattern) -- 13-18

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2 Hez A Pine Bar Legacy Danica McCall Tipton, IA DanicaMcCall
14 Dream ALittle Magic Lila Wall MUSCATINE, 1A Lila Wall o
20 Buckley Avery Manny Indianola, IA Avery Manny —
32 Shake N Up Luck Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney —
34 Lopin Turbo Mary Graeve Honey Creek, IA Mary Graeve e
44 Lil two steppin girl Aylah Fix Runnells, IA Aylah Fix —
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, |A Dawsyn fix —
75 Im Obviously A Gold Brooklynn Biddle Lowden, IA Brooklynn Biddle e
93 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Millie Fuhrmann T
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz —

111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, IA Klayre Gallentine T
115 Prince Alexandria Pollock Dallas Center, IA Alexandria Pollock o
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen —
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, I1A Brooke Myers e
131 R Black Mamba Emelia Dayton Mitchellville, 1A Emelia Dayton o
ey Notorious Big Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse o
139 Ranch Girl Dream Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse T
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer e
143 Heza Smart Starlight Sophia Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Sophia Wuebker ——
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

154 BZ Talkin Bout Livin Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, IA Haley Smith

158 A Charming Invitation Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Anna Jensen T
170 Hollywoodsfrostedgun Ava Mclntire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire —
174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, 1A Morgan Mayall e
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8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Class: 022 - Ranch Horse Riding (pattern) -- 19 & Over

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
6 Docs Mini Mag Mary Thompson Ames, IA Mary Thompson e
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, |IA Nicole Banner —
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy —
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA Katherine Resler —
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, I1A Victoria Pliler T
33 Bazingaa Kirk Schrader Urbandale, IA Kirk Schrader T
45 Jessies twhizzlerkid Bryan Fix Runnells, |A Bryan fix e
48 Whos Ready To Party Jamie Hunt Derby, 1A Jamie Hunt o
51 Echo Madison Stewart Panora, 1A Madison Stewart o
56 Clover Joelle Jelosek Longmont, CO Emily Jaques ——
7 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke s
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, A Chastidy Rech =
83 Sassy James Thorp Marion, IA Ann Brouwer —
95 Bayin En The Fame Kenzie LaRue Altoona, IA Kenzie LaRue o
98 Gun Smokin Whizkey Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Jamie Snyder o
% Ty Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Lacy Snyder —
102 Pam Michael Wolken Monticello, IA Michael Wolken —
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

124 Mercedes Gir Chris Vry Story City, 1A Adrianne Kaiser-Vry
137 SCL Fake News Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Jenna Huff o
156 Showtime Swag Mateer Strong Delta, IA Mateer Strong —
159 Dress To Imagine Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Nathanial Reams o
157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, 1A Bailey Brewer ——
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Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 023 - Ranch Horse Reining -- 18 & Under Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, I1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
32 Shake N Up Luck Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney
44 Lil two steppin girl Aylah Fix Runnells, 1A DD B —
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix —
80 Juice Eli Wolken Monticello, IA Eli Wolken —
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz o
96 Sunny Canyon Cowboy Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens
131 R Black Mamba Emelia Dayton Mitchellville, 1A Emelia Dayton T
143 Heza Smart Starlight Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, 1A Kaylee Wuebker e
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer e
158 A Charming Invitation Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Anna Jensen —
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 024 - Ranch Horse Reining -- 19 & Over Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy
33 Bazingaa Kirk Schrader Urbandale, IA Kirk Schrader T
45 Jessies twhizzlerkid Bryan Fix Runnells, |A Bryan fix —
51 Echo Madison Stewart Panora, 1A Madison Stewart —
56 Clover Joelle Jelosek Longmont, CO Emily Jaques —
7 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke ==
98 Gun Smokin Whizkey Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Jamie Snyder o
99 Fonzy Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Lacy Snyder T
135 Bostons Ivy Bound Jenna Huff New Hartford, IA Jenna Huff T
159 Dress To Imagine Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Nathanial Reams T
157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Bailey Brewer e
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 025 - Ideal Ranch Horse (rail & conformation) -- 18 & Under  special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
20 Buckley Avery Manny Indianola, 1A Avery Manny
21 Malibu Grace Struthers Indianola, IA Grace Struthers ;::::‘
32 Shake N Up Luck Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney —
93 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch Kathy Brenneman Riverside, 1A Millie Fuhrmann —
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum o
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, IA Klayre Gallentine T
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen T
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, 1A Brooke Myers e
131 R Black Mamba Emelia Dayton Mitchellville, 1A Emelia Dayton o
135 Bostons Ivy Bound Jenna Huff New Hartford, IA Katelyn Huff —
139 Ranch Girl Dream Katie Kruse Parnell, 1A Katie Kruse T
143 Heza Smart Starlight Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker —
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer —
154 BZ Talkin Bout Livin Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, A Haley Smith e
170 Hollywoodsfrostedgun Ava Mclntire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, IA Morgan Mayall T



Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Class: 026 - Ideal Ranch Horse (rail & conformation) -- 19 & Over

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Saturday, August 9

All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale e
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler —
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler o
27 Gl i S Wil 2 Brian Mcquillen Cascade, I1A Brian McQuillen T
33 Bazingaa Kirk Schrader Urbandale, 1A Kirk Schrader 1
48 Whos Ready To Party Jamie Hunt Derby, IA Jamie Hunt ;:::;
50 Touched by Elvis Samantha Hunt Chariton, IA Samantha Hunt T
51 Echo Madison Stewart Panora, IA Madison Stewart o
56 Clover Joelle Jelosek Longmont, CO Emily Jaques —
" Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke ==
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech —
95 Bayin En The Fame Kenzie LaRue Altoona, IA Kenzie LaRue o
99 Fonzy Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Lacy Snyder =
98 Gun Smokin Whizkey Lacy Snyder Kirksville, MO Jamie Snyder —
102 Pam Michael Wolken Monticello, IA Michael Wolken o
107 Leo's Untouchable Gal Amanda Blanchard MASON CITY, IA Amanda Blanchard —

137 SCL Fake News Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Jenna Huff s
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

156 Showtime Swag Mateer Strong Delta, 1A Mateer Strong
157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, 1A Bailey Brewer
158 A Charming Invitation Bailey Brewer Bondurant, 1A Nathanial Reams |

Class: 027 - Lead-Line -- 6 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
46 Extremely Hott Carson Davison Webster City, 1A Carson Davison
62 Duplicates In Red Gabbi Ubben Aplington, IA Dru Ubben ——
76 Lopin' Boots Camden Kelly Fort Madison, 1A Evann Kelly —
110 Dun Specially Hot Katie Altomare Peru, IA Katie Altomare —
2 Mercedes Gir Chris Vry Story City, IA Adrianne Kaiser-Vry o
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Payton wilson =
163 Only In Heaven Meredith Zylstra Hartley, IA Meredith Zylstra —
165 Coess Renay Arduser Indianola, IA Arela Arduser —
166 Ace Renay Arduser Indianola, 1A Cora Streeter o
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Thank you 4th District, IQHA for the special Lead Line awards!


Saturday, August 9

Class: 028 - Western Walk/Trot -- 12 & Under

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Hadley Marsh
46 Extremely Hott Kenzie Davison Webster City, IA Kenzie Davison e
76 Lopin' Boots Camden Kelly Fort Madison, IA Camden Kelly s
101 Dang Near Dun Lilly Woods peru, IA Lilly Woods —
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Lucas Keith e
114 Vs Feel The Heat Abby Adams Perry, 1A Abby Adams —
144 Retail Therapy Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker —
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Lane wilson —
167 One Kiss Will Do Heather Sedlacek Gretna, NE Bridgett Sedlacek ;::::‘
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst o
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Saturday, August 9

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 029 - Premier Western Walk/Trot -- all age

Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
19 Curvy Lika Backroad Lori Van Ahn Sac City, 1A Lori Van Ahn —
18 Artists Silk Stockings Lori Van Ahn Sac City, IA Heather Wuebker s
22 Shez One Of A Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Lisha Marsh —
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James o
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney ——
35 Million Dollar Only Mary Graeve Honey Creek, 1A Mary Graeve —
58 Good N Plenty Bandit McKenzie Kempf Victor, 1A Kenzie Kempf —
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, I1A Aubrey Moeller T
66 Impulsively Fancy Becky Grier Kalona, IA Becky Grier o
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins T
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, 1A Sarah Krukow —
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd ——
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine —
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers —
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Christy wilson —
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, 1A Kiera Laubenthal o
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Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization


Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 030 - Pony Western Walk/Trot (57 in. & Under)

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair
103 Respect This Kiddo Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Lucas Keith 7
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, 1A Sasha Baker s
145 RY Crimson Casanova Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, 1A Kaylee Wuebker —
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Saturday, August 9

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 031 - Western Youth Walk/Trot -- 13-18

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
35 Million Dollar Only Mary Graeve Honey Creek, 1A Mary Graeve ——
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor e
42 It Was A Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Marlie Frederick o
53 One Perfect Asset Alycen Kempf Victor, IA Aly Kempf ;:::;
59 Shadow Nora Schroder Pella, IA Nora —
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, 1A Aubrey Moeller —
72 Hez Hot as Blazes Aubrey Kramer peru, IA Aubrey Kramer .
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins T
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, IA Sasha Baker T
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, IA Jaden Rydl e
112 Dots Classic Butter Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine —
21 Queen Bae Brenna Hawkins Marengo, IA Brenna Hawkins —
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers —
136 Donut Kiss me Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Hannah Huff o
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, IA Kailor Mae Lown e
164 Holy Lopping Battman Vivienne Klein Keota, IA Vivienne Klein —
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclntire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire —
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Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, IA Kiera Laubenthal
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Class: 032 - Western Walk/Trot -- 19-49

Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
4 Exclusively Lit Up Kynlee Van Werden ~ Pleasant Hill, IA Kynlee Van Werden T
13 The Thin Blue Line Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
18 Artists Silk Stockings Lori Van Ahn Sac City, 1A Heather Wuebker —
22 Shez One Of A Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Lisha Marsh o
29 Shesa the One Faith Wolfe Sioux Falls, SD Faith Wolfe —
46 Extremely Hott Kristen Davison Webster City, IA Kristen Davison T
54 Oliver Three socks of Meadowlark Joelle Jelosek Longmont, CO Joelle Jelosek —
55 Midnight's King Arthur OfMeadow! Joelle Jelosek Longmont, CO Emily Jaques —
o Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, 1A McKenna von Rentzell —
68 Rollin In Late Madison Marr Delmar, IA Madison Marr T
53 One Perfect Asset Hailey Jack Victor, IA Hailey Jack —
79 Maximine Investment Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech —
82 Made Me You Holly Limberg Altoona, IA Holly Limberg e
87 Tucker Jessica Read Washington, 1A Jessica Read o
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Rachel Santos —
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, IA Sarah Krukow S
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA Kaydee Bennett —
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Christy wilson —
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Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

163 Only In Heaven Meredith Zylstra Hartley, IA Meredith Zylstra

175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay

Class: 033 - Western Walk/Trot -- 50 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
19 Curvy Lika Backroad Lori Van Ahn Sac City, IA Lori VanAhn
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Keling
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston

42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston

66 Impulsively Fancy Becky Grier Kalona, 1A Becky Grier -
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, 1A Kathy Brenneman e
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett —
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Class: 034 - Bareback Pleasure

Saturday, August 9

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atiantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, 1A Victoria Pliler s
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
48 Whos Ready To Party Jamie Hunt Derby, IA Jamie Hunt e
59 Shadow Nora Schroder Pella, IA Nora =
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair ;::::‘
64 Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, IA McKenna von Rentzell T
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins =
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz o
97 Blondie Do Good Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens ::
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, IA Jaden Rydl e
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine —
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers —
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, 1A Kailor Mae Lown e
154 BZ Talkin Bout Livin Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, IA Haley Smith o




Saturday, August 9
6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 035 - Costume Class

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
16 Pippa Ellie Toney Collins, IA Elie
76 Leph” et Camden Kelly Fort Madison, IA Julia Jarvis
136 Donut Kiss me Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Hannah Huff

Class: 036 - Junior Western Pleasure -- 5 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Jennifer Deppe 1
104 Kiss My Lazy Flash Sarah Krukow Waverly, 1A Sarah Krukow
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA Kaydee Bennett
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclntire Thor, IA Ava McIntire |
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Saturday, August 9

6:30 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 037 - Senior Western Pleasure -- 6 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
12 Smooth Ridin Criminl Taylor McCreedy Atiantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
22 Shez One Of A Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, IA Lisha Marsh s
35 Million Dollar Only Mary Graeve Honey Creek, 1A Mary Graeve —
62 Duplicated In Red Gabbi Ubben Aplington, 1A Gabbi Ubben o
81 Zip N Plenty Erin Collins Union, 1A Erin Collins T
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Rachel Santos T
97 Blondie Do Good Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens =
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd .
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine T
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett T
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, 1A Christy wilson =
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Class: 038 - Premier Halter -- all age

Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
5 A Golden Nugget Kynlee Van Werden Pleasant Hill, IA Kynlee Van Werden
18 Artists Silk Stockings Lori Van Ahn Sac City, 1A Heather Wuebker 7
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, IA Hadley Marsh o
69 Gotta Lotta Exes Madison Marr Delmar, IA Madison Marr —
82 Made Me You Holly Limberg Altoona, IA Holly Limberg o
16 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort Dodge, 1A Lauren Patterson —
Class: 039 - Yearling Halter
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
7 Cashin Nu Dreams Mary Thompson Ames, IA Mary Thompson
88 Honey Jessie Frazier Cumming, IA Connor Herman e
90 Zipped Fancy TE Jessie Frazier Cumming, 1A Jessie Frazier T
155 Dirty Jo Lena Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, IA Haley Smith e
162 Watcher luk ez Kimberly Wilson Wilton, 1A Christy wilson e
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Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization


Sunday, August 10
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 040 - Pony Halter (57 in.& Under) -- all age

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, IA Sasha Baker 7
145 RY Crimson Casanova Sophia Wuebker Rockwell City, 1A Sophia Wuebker —

Class: 041 - Two & Three Year Old Halter (Mares & Geldings)

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
17 Tequila Ellie Toney Collins, IA Elie Toney .
26 Another Martini Plz Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler —
29 Shesa the One Faith Wolfe Sioux Falls, SD Faith Wolfe o
37 Presidential Breeze Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor e
39 Its Me Again Margaret Joni Spies Hawkeye, 1A Joni Spies —
68 Rollin In Late Madison Marr Delmar, IA Madison Marr —
70 OC Johns Classy Girl Chrissy Miller Glenwood, IA Chrissy Miller
e ScotchNBling Brooklynn Biddle Lowden, IA Brooklynn Biddle =
125 Mister Mercedes Chris Vry Story City, IA Chris Vry e
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8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Sunday, August 10

All Breed Open Western

Class: 042 - Four & Over Halter Mares

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Hadley Marsh —_—
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, IA Savanna Saylor —
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Kelling e
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston —
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston —
69 Gotta Lotta Exes Madison Marr Delmar, IA Madison Marr s
73 RJC Genuine Callie Brooklynn Biddle Lowden, IA Brooklynn Biddle e
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech —
82 Made Me You Holly Limberg Altoona, 1A Holly Limberg o
91 Dolly Jessie Frazier Cumming, IA Connor Herman T
97 Blondie Do Good Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens e
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum —
21 Queen Bae Bl il Marengo, 1A Brenna Hawkins —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett o
164 Holy Lopping Battman Vivienne Klein Keota, IA Vivienne Klein o
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, 1A Kiera Laubenthal o
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, 1A Lauren Patterson —
176 Twisted Lucky Lady Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay —
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8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Sunday, August 10

All Breed Open Western

Class: 043 - Four & Over Halter Geldings

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
4 Exclusively Lit Up Kynlee Van Werden Pleasant Hill, 1A Kynlee Van Werden
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner —
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James T
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney o
66 Impulsively Fancy Becky Grier Kalona, 1A Becky Grier o
67 Aaron Gracie Hovick Nevada, IA Gracie Hovick ==
89 He's Zipped Fancy Jessie Frazier Cumming, IA Jessie Frazier —
96 Sunny Canyon Cowboy Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens e

112 Dots Classic Butter Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine e
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, IA Kailor Mae Lown T
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, I1A Kaydee Bennett —
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Lane wilson —
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst s
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclintire —
175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, 1A Celeste Tanguay —




Class: 044 - All Ages Color Breed Halter

Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
5 A Golden Nugget Kynlee Van Werden Pleasant Hill, IA Kynlee Van Werden
14 Dream ALittle Magic Lila Wall MUSCATINE, 1A Lila Wall o
18 Artists Silk Stockings Lori Van Ahn Sac City, IA Heather Wuebker s
37 Presidential Breeze Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor e
66 Impulsively Fancy Becky Grier Kalona, 1A Becky Grier oy
69 Gotta Lotta Exes Madison Marr Delmar, IA Madison Marr —
70 OC Johns Classy Girl Chrissy Miller Glenwood, IA Chrissy Miller o
71 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke —
89 He's Zipped Fancy Jessie Frazier Cumming, IA Jessie Frazier o
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Millie Fuhrmann o
155 Dirty Jo Lena Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, IA Haley Smith o

161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Lane wilson —
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst s
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclintire —
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, IA Kiera Laubenthal o
175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay ——




Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 045 - All Ages Quarter Horse Halter

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner
26 Another Martini Plz Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler 7
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, IA Savanna Saylor —
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston e
82 Made Me You Holly Limberg Altoona, 1A Holly Limberg —

142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA T —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, 1A Tracey Bennett s
162 Watcher luk 6z Kimberly Wilson Wilton, 1A Christy wilson e
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Lane wilson T
176 Twisted Lucky Lady Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay —
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Class: 046 - All Ages Ranch Horse Conformation

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

Sunday, August 10

All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor — Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, 1A

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
8 Berry Lil Cash Nicole Banner Ames, IA Nicole Banner
9 Dakotas Frosty Gem Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale e
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler —
32 Shake N Up Luck Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney o
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, I1A Chastidy Rech =
93 Foxy Ladys Sipscotch Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Millie Fuhrmann T
96 Sunny Canyon Cowboy Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens e

107 Leo's Untouchable Gal Amanda Blanchard MASON CITY, IA Amanda Blanchard =
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum T
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen T
125 Mister Mercedes Chris Vry Story City, 1A Chris Vry —
137 SCL Fake News Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Jenna Huff s
139 Ranch Girl Dream Katie Kruse Parnell, IA Katie Kruse —
156 Showtime Swag Mateer Strong Delta, 1A Mateer Strong o
158 A Charming Invitation Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Nathanial Reams o
157 Rolexs Hollywood Lady Bailey Brewer Bondurant, IA Bailey Brewer e
162 Watcher luk ez Kimberly Wilson Wilton, 1A Sy o
170 Hollywoodsfrostedgun Ava Mclntire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire —
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Special Awards Sponsor – Joni Spies, Napa Auto Parts, West Union, IA


Sunday, August 10
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, IA Morgan Mayall

175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay
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Sunday, August 10
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 047 - Premier Showmanship -- all age Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler 7
29 Shesa the One Faith Wolfe Sioux Falls, SD Faith Wolfe —
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Kelling ::
o Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, 1A McKenna von Rentzell —
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, I1A Aubrey Moeller T
66 Impulsively Fancy Becky Grier Kalona, IA Becky Grier —
70 OC Johns Classy Girl Chrissy Miller Glenwood, IA Chrissy Miller o
79 Maximine Investment Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech o
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Rydl Boone, IA Jaden Ryd| e
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine T
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers s
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers —
161 Chex Good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Kimberly Wilson T
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, 1A Lauren Patterson —
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Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization


Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 048 - Showmanship -- 12 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
21 Malibu Grace Struthers Indianola, |A Grace Struthers
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Hadley Marsh —_—
” PS Heza VS Kenzie Davison Webster City, IA Kenzie Davison —
76 Lopin' Boots Camden Kelly Fort Madison, IA Cayle Kelly —
77 A Spontaneous Order Camden Kelly Fort Madison, IA Camden Kelly oy
97 Blondie Do Good Kinsley Martens Kirksville, MO Kinsley Martens e
101 Dang Near Dun Lilly Woods peru, IA Lilly Woods o
108 il Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum ;::::‘
144 Retail Therapy Kaylee Wuebker Rockwell City, IA Kaylee Wuebker —
161 Chex good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, 1A Lane wilson o
167 One Kiss Will Do Heather Sedlacek Gretna, NE Bridgett Sedlacek e
169 Squiggy Addison Van Voorst Boyden, IA Addison Van Voorst —
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Class: 049 - Showmanship -- 13-18

Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
14 Dream ALittle Magic Lila Wall MUSCATINE, 1A LiaWall
20 EEey Avery Manny Indianola, IA Avery Manny —
23 Splash of Fancy-Mac Rylee Mauss Grinnell, IA Rylee Mauss s
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, I1A Kendall James —
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor ——
42 It Was A Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Marlie Frederick S
53 One Perfect Asset Alycen Kempf Victor, IA Aly Kempf ;:::;
59 Shadow Nora Schroder Pella, 1A Nora ——
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair T
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, 1A Aubrey Moeller —
67 Aaron Gracie Hovick Nevada, IA Gracie Hovick ==
72 Hez Hot as Blazes Aubrey Kramer peru, IA Aubrey Kramer —
87 Tucker Jessica Read Washington, 1A Charlee Read T
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Millie Fuhrmann T
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz o
105 Chocolate Chip Mac Sasha Baker bettendorf, 1A Sasha Baker T
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Ryd| Boone, IA Jaden Rydl —
112 Dots Classic Butter Klayre Gallentine Conrad, 1A Klayre Gallentine —
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Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

121 Queen Bae Brenna Hawkins Marengo, 1A Brenna Hawkins

122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers o
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers o
138 Hot Rockin Rhett Kailor Lown North English, IA Kailor Mae Lown ;:::;
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer o
155 Dirty Jo Lena Haley Smith Steamboat Rock, IA Haley Smith —
164 Holy Lopping Battman Vivienne Klein Keota, IA Vivienne Klein —
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, 1A Kiera Laubenthal T
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, IA Lauren Patterson T
174 Ima Smooth Skip Morgan Mayall Humboldt, IA Morgan Mayall ——
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Class: 050 - Showmanship -- 19 & Over

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Sunday, August 10

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
o A Golden Nugget Kynlee Van Werden Pleasant Hill, IA Kynlee Van Werden —
15 Touched N Elegant Katherine Resler Columbus Junction, IA  Katherine Resler —
29 Shesa the One Faith Wolfe Sioux Falls, SD Faith Wolfe —
38 Modern Maggie Dee Jackie Kelling Humboldt, 1A Jackie Kelling ::
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston —
42 It was a Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Sarlynn Heston o
» PS Heza Vs e e Webster City, 1A Kristen Davison 7
58 Good N Plenty Bandit McKenzie Kempf Victor, 1A Kenzie Kempf —
%0 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, I1A Jennifer Deppe o
64 Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, IA McKenna von Rentzell T
66 Impulsively Fancy Becky Grier Kalona, 1A Becky Grier o
70 OC Johns Classy Girl Chrissy Miller Glenwood, IA Chrissy Miller s
53 One Perfect Asset Hailey Jack Victor, IA Hailey Jack —
78 SOF KCS Zippen Asset Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech —
79 Maximine Investment Chastidy Rech Norwalk, IA Chastidy Rech —
82 Made Me You Holly Limberg Altoona, IA Holly Limberg o
87 VE? Jessica Read Washington, 1A Jessica Read ==
92 Good N Intoxicated Kathy Brenneman Riverside, IA Rachel Santos s
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Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

fffffffff

142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA Kaydee Bennett
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett o
161 Chex Good investment Kimberly Wilson Wilton, IA Kimberly Wilson o
175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay —
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Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 051 - Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle -- 18 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
3 Archie Eden Miller Chariton, 1A Eden Miller
22 Shez One of a Kind Hadley Marsh Grinnell, 1A Hadley Marsh —_—
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James —
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, 1A Savanna Saylor ;::::‘
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix —
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, I1A Aubrey Moeller T
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz 7
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum o
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Ryd Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd —
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen T
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers o
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers s
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer ———
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, 1A Kiera Laubenthal T
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Sunday, August 10
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Class: 052 - Adult Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle -- 19 & Over

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atiantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
11 Bay All Day Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale s
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, IA Victoria Pliler —
» PS Heza VS Kristen Davison Webster City, 1A Kristen Davison o
52 Big League Asset Christy Nielsen Gretna, NE Christy Nielsen —
64 Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, 1A McKenna von Rentzell —
71 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett o
175 Red Dee For New Jeans Celeste Tanguay Charles City, IA Celeste Tanguay ——
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Sunday, August 10
8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization

Class: 053 - Premier Hunter Under Saddle -- all age

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
11 Bay All Day Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale —
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy —
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix o
52 Big League Asset Christy Nielsen Gretna, NE Christy Nielsen e
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Jennifer Deppe o
64 Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, 1A McKenna von Rentzell —
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, 1A Aubrey Moeller —
7 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke o
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Ryd Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett T
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, 1A Lauren Patterson —
Class: 054 - Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle -- 5 & Under
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
1 Bay All Day Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Jennifer Deppe ——
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA Kaydee Bennett S
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclintire —
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Special Awards Sponsor - QRFup, a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization


Sunday, August 10

Class: 055 - Youth Hunter Under Saddle -- 18 & Under

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, IA Savanna Saylor —
43 B (PET (R Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Marlie Frederick T
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix ;:::;
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair T
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, I1A Aubrey Moeller T
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz 7
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum o
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Ryd Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd —
111 Scottys Gold Zipper Klayre Gallentine Conrad, IA Klayre Gallentine T
118 One Tough Roughie Annamarie Jensen Cambridge, IA Annamarie Jensen —
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, IA Brooke Myers s
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers —
136 Donut Kiss me Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Hannah Huff T
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer —
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, IA Lauren Patterson —
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Sunday, August 10

Class: 056 - Adult Hunter Under Saddle -- 19 & Over

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
11 Bay All Day Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale —
25 Poco Jo Rebel Victoria Pliler Des Moines, 1A Victoria Pliler s
» PS Heza Vs s e Webster City, 1A Kristen Davison —
52 Big League Asset Christy Nielsen Gretna, NE Christy Nielsen e
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Jennifer Deppe o
64 Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, 1A McKenna von Rentzell —
71 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke —
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, 1A Kaydee Bennett ——
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Sunday, August 10

Class: 057 - Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle -- 6 & Over

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, IA Taylor McCreedy
» PS Heza Vs e e Webster City, 1A Kristen Davison 7
52 Big League Asset Christy Nielsen Gretna, NE Christy Nielsen —
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair ;::::‘
65 Its My Impulse Aubrey Moeller Waverly, 1A Aubrey Moeller .
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Ryd Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett s
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, IA Lauren Patterson 7

74



Sunday, August 10

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center

All Breed Open Western

Class: 058 - Youth Equitation -- 18 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
30 Dun Katin Around Kendall James Grimes, IA Kendall James
31 GoodNPlenty Impulse Kennedy Cheney Dallas Center, IA Kennedy Cheney e
36 Presidential Zip Savanna Saylor Muscatine, IA Savanna Saylor —
43 B (PET (R Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Marlie Frederick T
42 It Was A Short Nite Sarlynn Heston Indianola, 1A Marlie Frederick o
47 Ima two steppin whiz Dawsyn Fix Runnells, IA Dawsyn fix —
61 Wils Sudd N Vision Eleanor Sinclair Williamsburg, 1A Eleanor Sinclair ;::::‘
94 Chica Linda Katie Kiburz Winterset, IA Katie Kiburz 7
108 Mila Gracelyn Niccum Indianola, 1A Gracelyn Niccum o
109 Mechanic On Duty Jaden Ryd Boone, 1A Jaden Ryd —
122 Whisky Dun It Brooke Myers Runnells, 1A Brooke Myers e
133 Socially Invested Grace Myers Runnells, IA Grace Myers =
136 Donut Kiss me Jenna Huff New Hartford, 1A Hannah Huff s
150 Choose not to lose Mollie Myer NORWALK, IA Mollie Myer ———
171 Living On Scotch Ava Mclintire Thor, 1A Ava Mclntire T
172 Just A Hint Kiera Laubenthal Greenville, 1A Kiera Laubenthal T
173 Riders up Lauren Patterson Fort dodge, IA Lauren Patterson T
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Sunday, August 10

Class: 059 - Adult Equitation -- 19 & Over

8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibiton Center
All Breed Open Western

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
2319 Lopin Hot N Chexy Kylee Smith Clear Lake, IA Kylee Smith
10 Solid Hot Intimidater Taylor McCreedy Atiantic, 1A Taylor McCreedy e
11 Bay All Day Taylor McCreedy Atlantic, 1A Lesley Langdale s
» PS Heza Vs s e Webster City, 1A Kristen Davison —
60 Sweet One Only Jennifer Deppe Waverly, IA Jennifer Deppe —
o Tucker's Payday McKenna von Rentzell  Indianola, 1A McKenna von Rentzell —
7 Just Dance Alayna Foulke Indianola, 1A Alayna Foulke T
142 Cash In My Chipz Kaydee Bennett Perry, IA eyl Eamu —
153 Made it Big Tracey Bennett Perry, IA Tracey Bennett o
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